(1 Autodesk (1 11 (1[0

[l Autodesk [ [1 [ ][] [][]

Assembly Instruction

ITEM#: 1681 QUEEN BED
home anceE 1681-1 QUEEN HEADBOARD
® 1681-2 QUEEN FOOTBOARD & SLATS
1681-3 QUEEN/EK RAILS

STEP 1

PART LIST
HARDWARE LIST IN-2
1 @ HEADBOARD PANEL 1PC
A = BOLT 5/16" x 3-1/4" 8 | PCS
2 | =23 |4RADBOARD PANEL LEG LSF| 1PC B ) "C" WASHER 5/16" g8 | PCS
S HEX NUT 5/16"
3| = HEADBOARD PANEL LEG RSH| 1PC C 8 | PCS
D | = WRENCH 13x90MM 1 | PC
4 | ORI FOOTBOARD 1PC
\ E | @mm. | WOODSCREW #8x 1" 12 | pcs
5| = RAIL 2PCS F t—— BOLT®5/16”X1-3/4” 10 | PCS
6 |qe————=> [HEADBOARD CROSS BAR 1PC G o SPRING WASHER 5/16" 10 | PCS
————|S
7 AT hes 8] [0 FLAT WASHER 5/16" 10 | PCS
8 | sf——>» [SUPPORTLEG 4PCS
I — ALLEN KEY 5/16" 1 |PC
/g(; "'\\\""‘n (‘3/., \.\@ "} %
ISP NP
)
10F 2

For items use on wooden floor . hard surfaces or carpets
it is recommended to Install protective pads under all legs and supports
to avoid/prevent from damages/scratches and discoloration

MADE IN VIETNAM

OO sepoiny . [

LD O OO O sapoiny [



(1 Autodesk (1 11 (1[0

[l Autodesk [ [1 [ ][] [][]

Assembly Instruction
Wom .%. wee J |TEM#E 1681 QUEEN BED

1681-1 QUEEN HEADBOARD
® 1681-2 QUEEN FOOTBOARD & SLATS
1681-3 QUEEN/EK RAILS

STEP 4 STEP-5

N

5

For items use on wooden floor . hard surfaces or carpets
it is recommended to Install protective pads under all legs and supports
to avoid/prevent from damages/scratches and discoloration

MADE IN VIETNAM

OO sepoiny . [

0000000 ysepony [



